
Between April 2024 and March 2025 on home building
sites like the one you are on today... 

Stay off the 
injury list

4 PEOPLE DIED  
 327 PEOPLE
SUFFERED 

injuries so severe
that they had to

take time off work

1 IN 3 SERIOUS
INJURIES

happened to
bricklayers and

roofers

Top 5 causes of  accidents
on site in 2024/25 were... 

Slips and trips01

Falling from height

Hit by moving objects

Contact with machinery

Lifting and carrying

02

03

04

05

Please remember... Nothing you do at work today will be as important as
going home safe and healthy to your family and friends! 

on site, leaving
their families and

friends behind
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